BOnomil

RUBINETTERIE
BRESCIANE

UNI-SFER
1520

Kugelhahn mit vollem Durchgang, beiderseits
Innengewinde, mit Aluminium Fllgelgriff.

Technische Spezifikationen
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GROSSE
1/4™
3/8™
172"

3/4"

1

DN
8
10
15
20
25

BOX
20
20
20
10
10

MASTER BOX

80
80
80
40
20

Temperature range: -20°C +160°C.

*Art. 1720

CODE

1720020000
1720030000
1520040000
1520050000
1520060000

11
11,4
12
12
145

51,5
51,5
47,5
53

65,5

OH
23
23
30
36
43,5

CH
20
20
25
31

50
50
50
64
64

37,5
37,5
39,5
50,5
53

KV
5,4

15,7
28
415

PN
64
64
50
40
40

KG

0,14
0,12
0,14
0,23
0,35

Anwendungen

=y

111

Mk

L)

DRINKING
WATER

HEATING

HVAC

COMPRESSED
AIR

INDUSTRIAL

i

MARINE



https://www.rubinetteriebresciane.it/en/product/serie-valvole-a-sfera/euro-sfer/1720_62304
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